

www.ecourtsindia.com

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ <https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SCIN010307202012/truecopy/order-89.pdf>

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, learned counsel for the petitioners is
granted four weeks' time to comply with the office report dated
8th July, 2015.

(Rashi Gupta)
Sr.P.A.

(Rajinder Kaur)
Court Master